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Class RGS Race R2 Start 23/03/2025 12:10:00 Distance NM Scoring g’;tom Updated
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Smooth
Nauru
Marrento
Dorf

Blue Moon
Maresia
Aquarius
Marreco
Sal da Terra
Santeria
Carcara

Anahata

Copa Aniverario
Iate Clube do Rio de Janeiro
22/03/2025 - 23/03/2025

Race Results

Joao Marcelo Timotheo = BRA 13

Vitor Bernstorff
Alessandro Jacome
Roberto Scharndorf
Antenor Magalhaes
Gustavo Oliveira
Mauricio Oliveira
Jodo Pedro Menezes
Roberto Carneiro
Newton Ferreira
Pierre Dussaud

Ciro Gomes

BRA 814
BRA 01
BRA 3008
BRA 1933
BRA 03
BRA 40
BRA 05
BRA 3619
BRA 2011
BRA 2003
BRA 1024

Velamar 22
Velamar 22
J24

Delta 26
Ed 30 One Off
124

J24

J24
Nomade 26
Fast 260R
Rocket 23

Ranger 26

RYC

RYC

RYC

ICR]

ICJG

GVEN
GVREFOMM
GVEN

ICR]

Forte Sdo Jodo

CRG
ICB

+0 14:26:02
+0 14:27:45
+0 14:20:04
+0 14:25:22
+0 14:25:42
+0 14:28:37
+0 14:32:21
+0 14:31:11
+0 14:37:27
+0 14:49:17
+0 14:59:16
DNC

\_ g

01:47:20
01:49:24
01:49:41
01:50:23
01:57:24
02:00:33
02:01:40
02:02:47
02:03:25
02:14:06
02:21:58

23/03/2025 15:05:50
(Provisional)

00:00:00
00:02:04
00:02:21
00:03:03
00:10:04
00:13:13
00:14:20
00:15:27
00:16:05
00:26:46
00:34:38



